Kemet Capacitors
MANU
CODE
240
KEMET “UL TRADIP II” TANTALUM DIPPED
RADIAL CAPACITORS
The “UltraDip II” series, miniature dipped solid tantalum capacitors, provide the
designer with the advantage of compactness plus low leakage, low DF perfor-

Contin ued on ne xt pa ge....
103PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
WV
(DC)
Cap
(µF)
Dim. (mm)
ESR
(Ω) @
25˚C
100kHz
Max. Net Price*D H LS
l T350C106K010AT 10 10 4.5 7.1 2.5 5 $686.56
l T350A225K016AT 16 2.2 4.5 7.1 2.5 8 497.67
l T350B475K016AT 16 4.7 4.5 7.6 2.5 5 613.19
l T350E106K016AT 16 10 5.5 8.9 2.5 3.2 737.42
l T350F226K016AT 16 22 6.0 9.9 2.5 2.0 966.27
l T350B225K025AT 25 2.2 4.5 7.6 2.5 6 613.91
l T350C475K025AT 25 4.7 5 8.4 2.5 4 737.42
l T350E106K025AT 25 10 5.5 8.9 2.5 2.5 966.27
l T350A104K035AT 35 0.1 4.5 7.1 2.5 26 496.67
l T350A224K035AT 35 0.22 4.5 7.1 2.5 17 497.67
l T350A474K035AT 35 0.47 4.5 7.1 2.5 13 497.67
l T350A105K035AT 35 1.0 4.5 7.1 2.5 8 497.67
l T350C225K035AT 35 2.2 5 8.4 2.5 5 613.91
l T350D335K035AT 35 3.3 5.0 8.6 2.5 1.0 711.99
l T350E475K035AT 35 4.7 5.5 8.9 2.5 3 813.71
l T350F685K035AT 35 6.8 6 9.9 2.5 2.5 915.42
l T350G106K035AT 35 10 6.3 10.2 2.5 2 1554.76
l T350B105K050AT 50 1 4.5 7.6 2.5 8 613.91
l T356B106K006AT 6 10 4.5 8.9 5.0 6 613.91
l T356F476K006AT 6 47 6 11.2 5.0 2 966.27
l T356A475K010AT 10 4.7 4.5 8.6 5.0 8 497.67
l T356B685K010AT 10 6.8 4.5 8.9 5.0 6 686.56
l T356C106K010AT 10 10 5 9.6 5.0 5 686.56
l T356E156K010AT 10 15 5.5 10.2 5.0 3.7 813.71
l T356E226K010AT 10 22 5.5 10.2 5.0 2.7 915.42
l T356F336K010AT 10 33 6 11.2 5.0 2.1 1067.99
l T356H476K010AT 10 47 7.6 11.9 5.0 1.7 1881.69
l T356J107K010AT 10 100 8.4 14 5.0 1 3458.25
l T356K157K010AT 10 150 8.9 15.5 5.0 0.8 6916.50
l T356L227K010AT 10 220 8.9 18.1 5.0 0.6 8493.05
l T356A225K016AT 16 2.2 4.5 8.6 5.0 8 497.67
l T356A335K016AT 16 3.3 4.5 8.6 5.0 6 497.67
l T356B475K016AT 16 4.7 4.5 8.9 5.0 5 613.91
l T356C685K016AT 16 6.8 5 9.6 5.0 4 711.99
l T356E106K016AT 16 10 5.5 10.2 5.0 3.2 737.42
l T356E156K016AT 16 15 5.5 10.2 5.0 2.5 966.27
l T356F226K016AT 16 22 6 11.2 5.0 2 966.27
l T356H336K016AT 16 33 7.6 11.9 5.0 1.6 1881.69
l T356J476K016AT 16 47 8.4 14 5.0 1.3 2877.03
l T356K686K016AT 16 68 8.9 15.5 5.0 1 3458.25
l T356L107K016AT 16 100 8.9 18.1 5.0 0.8 7410.53
l T350E106K020AT 20 10 5.5 10.2 5.0 2.9 915.42
l T356K476K020AT 20 47 8.9 15.5 5.0 1.2 3254.82
l T356M107K020AT 20 100 10.2 18.8 5.0 0.6 8493.05
l T356A105K025AT 25 1.0 4.5 8.6 5.0 10 497.67
l T356A155K025AT 25 1.5 4.5 8.6 5.0 8 497.67
l T356B225K025AT 25 2.2 4.5 8.9 5.0 6 613.91
l T356B335K025AT 25 3.3 4.5 8.9 5.0 5 613.91
l T356C475K025AT 25 4.7 5 9.6 5.0 4 737.42
l T356E106K025AT 25 10 5.5 10.2 5.0 2.5 966.27
l T356G156K025AT 25 15 6.3 11.4 5.0 2 2070.59
l T356H226K025AT 25 22 7.6 11.9 5.0 1.5 2699.03
l T356J336K025AT 25 33 8.4 14 5.0 1.2 3458.25
l T356K476K025AT 25 47 8.9 15.5 5.0 1 5260.02
Cat. No.
WV
(DC)
Cap
(µF)
Dim. (mm)
ESR
(Ω) @
25˚C
100kHz
Max. Net Price*D H LS
l T356A104K035AT 35 0.1 4.5 8.6 5.0 26 $497.67
l T356A224K035AT 35 0.22 4.5 8.6 5.0 17 497.67
l T356A334K035AT 35 0.33 4.5 8.6 5.0 15 497.67
l T356A474K035AT 35 0.47 4.5 8.6 5.0 13 497.67
l T356A684K035AT 35 0.68 4.5 8.6 5.0 10 497.67
l T356A105K035AT 35 1.0 4.5 8.6 5.0 8 497.67
l T356B155K035AT 35 1.5 4.5 8.9 5.0 6 563.06
l T356C225K035AT 35 2.2 5 9.6 5.0 5 613.91
l T356D335K035AT 35 3.3 5 9.9 5.0 4 762.85
l T356E475K035AT 35 4.7 5.5 10.2 5.0 3 813.71
l T356F685K035AT 35 6.8 6 11.2 5.0 2.5 915.42
l T356G106K035AT 35 10 6.3 11.4 5.0 2 1554.76
l T356J156K035AT 35 15 8.4 14 5.0 1.6 3254.82
l T356K226K035AT 35 22 8.9 15.5 5.0 1.3 3254.82
l T356L336K035AT 35 33 8.9 18.1 5.0 1 5714.10
l T356M476K035AT 35 47 10.2 18.8 5.0 0.8 8493.05
l T356A104K050AT 50 0.1 4.5 8.6 5.0 26 544.89
l T356B105K050AT 50 1.0 4.5 8.9 5.0 8 613.91
l T356G475K050AT 50 4.7 6.3 11.4 5.0 2.5 1336.80
l T356K106K050AT 50 10.0 8.9 15.5 5.0 1.6 5521.57
NOTE: For tape and reel add suffix “7301” to Cat. No.
*Net Price per 1000.
Cat. No.
WV
(DC)
Cap.
µF
EIA
Case Size
Max. ESR
Ω @
+25˚C
120Hz Net Price
T322B106K010AT 10 10 B 5 $.75
T322D476K010AT 10 47 D 1.7 1.72
T322D226K015AT 15 22 D 2.7 1.60
T322B225K020AT 20 2.2 B 7 .75
T322B475K020AT 20 4.7 B 4.5 .84
T322D226K020AT 20 22 D 1.8 1.72
T322B225K025AT 25 2.2 B 6 .84
T322C106K025AT 25 10 C 2.5 1.43
T322B105K035AT 35 1.0 B 8 .75
T322C475K035AT 35 4.7 C 3 1.43
T322D106K035AT 35 10 D 2 1.72
T322B105K050AT 50 1.0 B 8 1.01
T322D475K050AT 50 4.7 D 2.5 2.16
small physical volume. After firing, conductive terminations are applied to oppo-
site ends of the chip to make contact with the exposed electrodes. Termination
materials and methods vary depending on the intended use. TEMPERATURE
CHARACTERISTICS: Class I: C0G: 0±30ppm/˚C from –55˚C to +125˚C. Class
II: X7R: ±15% from –55˚C to +125˚C. Class III: Z5U: +22% from; –56% from
+10˚C to +85˚C.
Kemet Capacitors
MANU
CODE
240
107PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
WV
(DC) Type Cap
Dimensions (mm)
Net Price*L H T LS
l C315C221J1G5TA 100 NPO 220pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 $203.43
l C315C331J1G5TA 100 NPO 330pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 203.43
l C315C471J1G5TA 100 NPO 470pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 203.43
l C315C102J1G5TA 100 NPO 1000pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 236.12
l C320C222J1G5TA 100 NPO 2200pF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 300.78
l C315C100J2G5TA 200 NPO 10pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 199.79
l C315C220J2G5TA 200 NPO 22pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C315C330J2G5TA 200 NPO 33pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C315C470J2G5TA 200 NPO 47pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C315C101J2G5TA 200 NPO 100pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C317C221J1G5TA 100 NPO 220pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 203.43
l C317C331J1G5TA 100 NPO 330pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 203.43
l C317C471J1G5TA 100 NPO 470pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 203.43
l C317C102J1G5TA 100 NPO 1000pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 236.12
l C322C222J1G5TA 100 NPO 2200pF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 300.78
l C317C100J2G5TA 200 NPO 10pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 199.79
l C317C220J2G5TA 200 NPO 22pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 211.78
l C317C330J2G5TA 200 NPO 33pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 215.78
l C317C470J2G5TA 200 NPO 47pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 215.78
l C317C101J2G5TA 200 NPO 100pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 215.78
l C315C103K5R5TA 50 X7R .01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 156.20
l C320C223K5R5TA 50 X7R .022µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 175.09
l C320C473K5R5TA 50 X7R .047µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 199.43
l C320C683K5R5TA 50 X7R .068µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 199.43
l C320C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 406.85
l C320C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 162.74
l C322C103K5R5TA 50 X7R .01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 134.41
l C322C223K5R5TA 50 X7R .022µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 175.09
l C322C473K5R5TA 50 X7R .047µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 199.43
l C322C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 406.85
l C330C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 589.94
l C322C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 162.74
l C322C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 406.85
l C330C334K5R5TA 50 X7R .33µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 634.62
l C330C474K5R5TA 50 X7R .47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 634.62
l C330C105K5R5TA 50 X7R 1.0µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1070.17
l C315C102K1R5TA 100 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 131.86
l C315C222K1R5TA 100 X7R 2200pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 143.85
l C315C332K1R5TA 100 X7R 3300pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 143.85
l C315C472K1R5TA 100 X7R 4700pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 159.84
l C315C103K1R5TA 100 X7R .01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 143.85
l C320C223K1R5TA 100 X7R .022F 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 209.24
l C320C333K1R5TA 100 X7R .033F 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 209.24
l C320C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 258.64
l C315C102K2R5TA 200 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 170.73
l C320C103K2R5TA 200 X7R .01uF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 192.17
l C317C102K1R5TA 100 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 131.86
l C317C222K1R5TA 100 X7R 2200pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 143.85
l C317C332K1R5TA 100 X7R 3300pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 143.85
l C317C472K1R5TA 100 X7R 4700pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 159.84
l C317C103K1R5TA 100 X7R .01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 143.85
C317C223K1R5TA 100 X7R .022µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 171.82
C317C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 125.33
l C330C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 308.05
l C330C224K1R5TA 100 X7R .22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 697.83
l C330C474K1R5TA 100 X7R .47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1334.26
l C317C102K2R5TA 200 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 170.73
l C322C103K2R5TA 200 X7R .01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 192.17
l C315C103M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 125.33
l C320C104M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 125.33
l C320C224M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 242.30
l C320C334M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.33µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 242.30
l C320C474M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.47µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 305.14
l C317C103M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.01µF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 125.33
l C322C104M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 125.33
l C322C224M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 242.30
l C322C334M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.33µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 242.30
l C330C334M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.33µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 397.05
l C322C474M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.47µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 305.14
l C330C474M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 397.05
l C330C684M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.68µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 547.43
l C330C105M5U5TA 50 Z5U 1.0µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 497.31
l C330C225M5U5TA 50 Z5U 2.2µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 850.03
l C340C335M5U5TA 50 Z5U 3.3µF 10.2 12 3.8 5.0 3028.87
l C340C475M5U5TA 50 Z5U 4.7µF 10.2 12 3.8 5.0 3655.50
C315C103M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 129.69
C320C473M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.047µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 179.82
C320C104M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 158.75
C322C103M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 129.69
C322C104M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 158.75
C330C104M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.1µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 313.50
C330C224M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 417.75
C330C334M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.33µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 417.75
C330C474M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 501.30
C330C105M1U5CA 100 Z5U 1.0µF 10.2 12 3.8 5.0 972.45
*Net Price per 1000.
KEMET “GOLDEN MAX” HIGH V OLTAGE CERAMIC
CONFORMAL COATED CERAMIC
RADIAL CAPACITORS
KEMET Golden Max conformal coated ceramic capacitors now have extended
voltage ratings up to 3000 volts. APPLICATIONS: Military and aerospace, med-
ical, power supplies, telecom, modems and LED backlight inverters.
Cat. No.
WV
(DC) Type
Dimensions (mm)
Net Price*Cap L H T LS
l C320C103KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.01µF 5.1 5.3 2.5 2.5 $701.46
l C323C103KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.01µF 5.1 5.3 3.2 5.0 701.46
l C323C473KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.047µF 5.1 5.3 3.2 5.0 1271.42
l C330C473KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.047µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1778.89
l C330C104KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.10µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1535.51
l C340C104KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.10µF 10.2 11.7 3.8 5.0 4366.76
l C330C224KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 2458.92
l C340C224KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.22µF 10.2 11.7 3.8 5.0 6549.97
l C340C474KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.47µF 10.2 11.7 3.8 5.0 6792.99
l C350C224KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.22µF 12.7 14.2 5.1 10 10831.73
l C350C474KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.47µF 12.7 14.2 5.1 10 11406.41
*Net Price per 1000.
KEMET CERAMIC “AXIMAX” CONFORMALL Y COATED

D
Max
LD
+.001 –.003
(+.025 –.076)
LL
Min
C410 .170 (4.32) .100 (2.54) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C412 .170 (4.32) .120 (3.05) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C420 .260 (6.60) .100 (2.54) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C430 .290 (7.37) .150 (3.81) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C440 .400 (10.16) .150 (3.81) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
Cat. No.
WV
(DC) Type Cap Tol Net Price*
l C410C100J1G5TA 100 C0G 10pF ±5% $225.59
l C410C220J1G5TA 100 C0G 22pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C330J1G5TA 100 C0G 33pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C470J1G5TA 100 C0G 47pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C101J1G5TA 100 C0G 100pF ±5% 200.52
l C410C221J1G5TA 100 C0G 220pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C331J1G5TA 100 C0G 330pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C471J1G5TA 100 C0G 470pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C102J1G5TA 100 C0G 1000pF ±5% 208.88
l C410C103K5R5TA 50 X7R .01µF ±10% 127.87
l C410C223K5R5TA 50 X7R .022µF ±10% 219.77
l C410C333K5R5TA 50 X7R .033µF ±10% 219.77
l C410C473K5R5TA 50 X7R .047µF ±10% 239.75
l C412C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF ±10% 151.84
l C420C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF ±10% 151.84
l C430C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF ±10% 735.24
l C410C102K1R5TA 100 X7R 1000pF ±10% 159.84
l C410C222K1R5TA 100 X7R 2200pF ±10% 171.82
l C410C332K1R5TA 100 X7R 3300pF ±10% 171.82
l C410C472K1R5TA 100 X7R 4700pF ±10% 171.82
l C410C103K1R5TA 100 X7R .01µF ±10% 135.86
l C430C473K1R5TA 100 X7R .047µF ±10% 359.63
l C430C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF ±10% 399.59
l C410C103M5U5TA 50 Z5U .01µF ±20% 103.89
l C410C473M5U5TA 50 Z5U .047µF ±20% 135.86

end fill. Non inductively wound. Flame retardant polyester wrap meets UL510.
Epoxy end fill meets UL94VO. General Specifications: Operating temperature:
–55˚C to 125˚C with voltage derating above 85˚C. Voltage range: 100 VDC to
630 VDC. Capacitance range: 0.0022 µF to 1.0 µF. Capacitance tolerance: ±5%,
±10%, ±20%.
Cat. No.
Cap.
(µF)
Length
“L” (mm)
Dia.
“D” (mm)
Net Price Each
1-499 500-Up
100 VDC 5% METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM
150104J100AA 0.1 11 5 $.65 $.49
150224J100CB 0.22 16.5 6.5 .78 .58
150334J100EB 0.33 16.5 8 .82 .54
150474J100DC 0.47 20.5 7 .94 .62
150105J100IC 1.0 20.5 10 1.44 .94
250 VDC 5% METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM
150223J250AA 0.022 11 5 .61 .40
150333J250AA 0.033 11 5 .61 .40
150473J250AA 0.047 11 5 .61 .40
150104J250CB 0.10 16.5 6.5 .74 .48
150224J250FB 0.22 16.5 8.5 .84 .62
150334J250FC 0.33 20.5 8.5 .97 .63
150474J250HC 0.47 20.5 9.5 1.05 .69
150105J250JE 1.0 28 10.5 1.38 .91
400 VDC 5% METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM
150103J400AA 0.01 11 5 .58 .43
150473J400DB 0.047 16.5 7.0 .78 .52
150104J400EC 0.1 20.5 8 .88 .58
150224J400FE 0.22 28 8.5 1.13 .74
150334J400IE 0.33 28 10 1.13 .74
150474J400LE 0.47 33 11.5 .99 .66
630 VDC 5% METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM
150222J630AA 0.0022 11 5 .70 .46
150332J630AA 0.0033 11 5 .70 .46
150472J630AA 0.0047 11 5 .70 .46
150103J630BB 0.01 16.5 6 .72 .47
150223J630DB 0.022 16.5 7 .80 .52
150473J630EC 0.047 20.5 8 .98 .64
150104J630FE 0.1 28 8.5 1.34 .88
150224J630LE 0.22 28 11.5 1.57 1.03
TYPE SEK ALUMINUM ELECTR OLYTIC CAPACITORS
RADIAL LEADED
FEATURES: 105˚C—long life. High CV product. High reliability. Ideal for high
density printed circuit boards. Very high volumetric efficiency. Suitable for gen-

Ohms
@120Hz
25˚C
Max
Ripple mA
@120Hz
85˚C
D × L
(mm)
Lead-
Space
(mm)
Net
Price
25 VDC
l SEK100M025ST 10 21.23 50.0 5 × 11 2.0 $.49
l SEK220M025ST 22 9.65 60.0 5 × 11 2.0 .51
l SEK330M025ST 33 6.43 75.0 5 × 11 2.0 .53
l SEK470M025ST 47 4.52 90.0 5 × 11 2.0 .53
l SEK101M025ST 100 2.12 145.0 6 × 11 2.5 .78
l SEK221M025ST 220 0.97 250.0 8 × 11 3.5 .99
l SEK471M025ST 470 0.45 120.5 10 × 16 5.0 1.89
35 VDC
l SEK101M035ST 100 1.86 190.0 8 × 11 3.5 .82
l SEK221M035ST 220 0.84 315.0 10 × 13 5.0 1.30
50 VDC
l SEK010M050ST 1 159.24 12.0 5 × 11 2.0 .49
l SEK2R2M050ST 2.2 72.38 18.0 5 × 11 2.0 .49
l SEK3R3M050ST 3.3 48.25 25.0 5 × 11 2.0 .43
l SEK100M050ST 10 15.92 50.0 5 × 11 2.0 .49
l SEK220M050ST 22 7.24 75.0 5 × 11 2.0 .43
l SEK470M050ST 47 3.39 125.0 6 × 11 2.5 .88
l SEK101M050ST 100 1.59 210.0 8 × 11 3.5 1.01
l SEK221M050ST 220 0.72 400.0 10 × 16 5.0 1.70
l SEK471M050ST 470 0.34 730.0 13 × 21 5.0 2.89
l SEK102M050ST 1000 0.16 1110.0 16 × 25 7.5 6.63
63 VDC
l SEK100M063ST 10 13.27 55.0 5 × 11 2.0 .49
l SEK470M063ST 47 2.82 155.0 8 × 11 3.5 .89
100 VDC
l SEK100M100ST 10 13.27 65.0 6 × 11 2.5 .72
l SEK220M100ST 22 6.03 115.0 8 × 11 3.5 1.14
l SEK330M100ST 33 4.02 160.0 10 × 13 5.0 1.43
l SEK470M100ST 47 2.82 210.0 10 × 16 5.0 1.78
TYPE SK ALUMINUM ELECTR OLYTIC RADIAL LEAD
CAPACITORS
FEATURES: 85˚C general purpose. High CV per case. 2000 hour load life.
SPECIFICATIONS: –40˚C to +85˚C. Voltage range: 6.3 WVDC to 450 WVDC.
Capacitance: 0.47µF to 15,000µF. Capacitance tolerance: ±20%.
Cat. No.
Cap.
(µF)
Max ESR
Ohms
@120Hz
25˚C
Max
Ripple mA
@120Hz
85˚C
D × L
(mm)
Lead-
Space
(mm)
Net
Price
16 VDC
l SK471M016ST 470 0.45 470 10 × 13 5.0 $1.30
25 VDC
l SK100M025ST 10 18.57 50 5 × 11 2.0 .42
l SK220M025ST 22 8.44 90 5 × 11 2.0 .42
l SK470M025ST 47 3.95 130 5 × 11 2.0 .41
l SK101M025ST 100 1.85 185 6.3 × 11 2.5 .63
l SK331M025ST 330 0.56 420 10 × 16 5.0 1.30
35 VDC
l SK100M035ST 10 15.92 60 5 × 11 2.0 .42
l SK330M035ST 33 4.82 115 5 × 11 2.0 .42
l SK470M035ST 47 3.38 140 6.3 × 11 2.5 .55
l SK101M035ST 100 1.59 230 8 × 11.5 3.5 .79
l SK221M035ST 220 0.72 370 10 × 13 5.0 1.23
l SK331M035ST 330 0.48 490 10 × 16 5.0 1.78
l SK471M035ST 470 0.33 640 10 × 21 5.0 1.98
l SK102M035ST 1000 0.15 1100 13 × 21 5.0 3.46
Contin ued on ne xt pa ge....
108 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED

@120Hz
25˚C
Max
Ripple mA
@120Hz
85˚C
D × L
(mm)
Lead-
Space
(mm)
Net
Price
50 VDC
l SK010M050ST 1 132.70 10 5 × 11 2.0 $.42
l SK2R2M050ST 2.2 60.32 23 5 × 11 2.0 .42
l SK4R7M050ST 4.7 28.23 40 5 × 11 2.0 .41
l SK100M050ST 10 13.27 65 5 × 11 2.0 .41
l SK330M050ST 33 4.02 125 6.3 × 11 2.5 .63
l SK470M050ST 47 2.82 150 6.3 × 11 2.5 .57
l SK101M050ST 100 1.33 250 8 × 11 3.5 .93
l SK221M050ST 220 0.60 440 10 × 16 5.0 1.79
l SK471M050ST 470 0.28 760 13 × 21 5.0 2.75
63 VDC
l SK470M063ST 47 2.54 190 8 × 11 3.5 .98
l SK101M063ST 100 1.19 300 10 × 13 5.0 1.27
l SK221M063ST 220 0.54 490 10 × 21 5.0 2.01
100 VDC
l SK010M100ST 1 106.16 21 5 × 11 2.0 .42
l SK100M100ST 10 10.62 75 6.3 × 11 2.5 .68
TYPE SKA ALUMINUM ELECTR OLYTIC
AXIAL LEADED MINIA TURE
CAPACITORS
FEATURES: 85˚C general purpose. Axial leads miniature size. High CV per

Cap.
(µF)
Max.
ESR
Ohms
@120Hz
25˚C
Max.
Ripple
mA
@120Hz
85˚C
D × L
(mm) Net Price
16 VDC
l SKA470M016 47 4.8 70 6 × 12.5 $1.60
l SKA101M016 100 2.76 125 6 × 16 1.71
l SKA221M016 220 1.27 221 8 × 16 2.03
l SKA331M016 330 .85 350 8 × 20 2.36
25 VDC
l SKA220M025 22 10.05 53 6 × 12.5 1.49
l SKA330M025 33 6.70 77 6 × 12.5 1.60
l SKA101M025 100 2.21 158 8 × 16 2.00
l SKA221M025 220 1.01 257 8 × 20 2.36
l SKA331M025 330 .76 367 10 × 16 2.66
l SKA471M025 470 .47 480 10 × 20 3.02
35 VDC
l SKA220M035 22 8.08 53 6 × 12.5 1.60
l SKA330M035 33 5.54 70 6 × 16 1.64
l SKA470M035 47 3.76 121 6 × 16 1.82
l SKA101M035 100 1.77 194 8 × 16 2.14
l SKA221M035 220 .80 335 10 × 16 2.76
l SKA471M035 470 .38 550 10 × 25 3.74
l SKA102M035 1000 17.68 35 5 × 12.5 6.03
50 VDC
l SKA4R7M050 4.7 31.4 32 6 × 12.5 1.49
l SKA100M050 10 14.74 36 6 × 12.5 1.53
l SKA220M050 22 6.70 58 6 × 16 1.67
l SKA330M050 33 4.47 111 6 × 16 1.82
l SKA470M050 47 3.14 130 8 × 16 2.07
l SKA101M050 100 1.47 250 8 × 20 2.47
l SKA221M050 220 .67 388 10 × 20 3.27
l SKA331M050 330 .45 433 10 × 25 3.93
63 VDC
l SKA010M063 1.0 31.40 32 6 × 12.5 1.49
l SKA2R2M063 2.2 21 3.0 6 × 12.5 1.49
l SKA3R3M063 3.3 30 3.3 6 × 12.5 1.49
l SKA471M063 470 .31 750 13 × 30 6.91
Cat. No.
Cap.
(µF)
Max.
ESR
Ohms
@120Hz
25˚C
Max.
Ripple
mA
@120Hz
85˚C
D × L
(mm) Net Price
100 VDC
l SKA010M100 1.0 117.90 12 5 × 12.5 $1.49
l SKA100M100 10 11.79 68 6 × 16 2.11
l SKA220M100 22 5.36 111 8 × 16 2.22
l SKA330M100 33 3.57 136 8 × 20 2.84
l SKA470M100 47 2.51 189 10 × 20 3.53
l SKA101M100 100 1.18 350 10 × 25 4.25
l SKA221M100 220 .54 550 13 × 30 7.23
160 VDC
l SKA330M160 33 8.04 144 10 × 25 4.58
TYPE TC
INDUSTRIAL GRADE, AXIAL LEAD
TUBULAR ALUMINUM CAP ACITORS
Mallory type TC capacitors are polar, single section, metal tubulars with plastic

16 VDC
TC1550 5000 0.07 3.217 22.2 × 66.7 $15.31
25 VDC
TC2515 1500 0.14 1.881 19.1 × 54.0 12.62
TC2520 2000 0.11 2.204 22.2 × 47.6 13.79
TC2530 3000 0.07 3.108 22.2 × 66.7 14.84
TC2540 4000 0.06 3.779 25.4 × 66.7 9.14
TC2550 5000 0.05 4.136 25.4 × 66.7 16.39
50 VDC
TC50100 1000 0.08 2.949 22.2 × 66.7 15.29
TC50150 1500 0.07 3.423 25.4 × 66.7 16.26
TC50200 2000 0.07 3.448 25.4 × 66.7 16.74
TC50300 3000 0.05 4.766 25.4 × 92.1 21.55
TC50500 5000 0.03 5.820 25.4 × 92.1 19.93
75 VDC
TC75101 100 0.77 0.597 15.9 × 34.9 11.20
TC75251 250 0.37 1.024 19.1 × 41.3 12.59
TC75501 500 0.19 1.765 22.2 × 54.0 13.54
TC75102 1000 0.10 2.344 25.4 × 41.3 14.42
TC75202 2000 0.05 3.991 25.4 × 66.7 17.51
100 VDC
TC10101 100 0.36 0.974 19.1 × 34.9 11.87
TC10501 500 0.08 3.251 25.4 × 66.7 17.28
150 VDC

Vishay Capacitors
MANU
CODE
353
ROEDERSTEIN MKP1840 SERIES METALLIZED
POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR
FEATURES: Polypropylene film. Typical application in pulse operations, deflec-
tion circuits (S-connection), SMPS and thyristor circuits, storage, filter, timing,
sample and hold circuits. SPECIFICATIONS: Potted type, radial leads. Leads:
tinned wire. Climatic category: 55/100/56. Temperature range: –55 to +100˚C.
Capacitance tolerance: ±5%. Encapsulation: plastic moulded, flame retardant
UL-Class 94 V-0.
Cat. No. VAC Cap.
Dimensions (mm) Net Price
Per 100W H L
l MKP1840247014 100 4700pF 3.5 8.5 7.5 $34.29
l MKP1840310014 100 .01µF 3.5 8.5 7.5 36.79
l MKP1840322014 100 .022µF 3.5 8.5 7.5 36.79
l MKP1840347014 100 .047µF 4.5 9.5 7.5 38.34
l MKP1840410014 100 0.1µF 5.5 11.5 7.5 46.76
l MKP1840310254 250 .01µF 4.0 9.0 10.0 47.39
l MKP1840410254 250 .01µF 6.5 11.5 13.0 68.58
l MKP1840447254 250 0.47µF 8.5 17.5 18.0 141.84
l MKP1840310634 630 0.01 4.5 9.5 13.0 56.74
l MKP1840410634 630 0.1 8.5 17.5 18.0 108.80
l MKP1840510634 630 1.0 16.5 29.5 31.5 496.60
BC COMPONENTS 338-4 SERIES INTERFERENCE
SUPPRESSION X2 FILM CAPACITORS
FEATURES: Low-inductive wound cell of metalized polypropylene (MKP) film
potted in a flame-retardant case. Application is for electromagnetic interference